OREGON

2

Fish &Wildlife

9:00 am

9:15am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:05 am

11:35 am

12:05 pm

12:10 pm

12:25 pm

12:30 pm

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE

Rogue-South Coast Multi-Species
Conservation and Management Plan (RSP)

Stakeholder Team — Discussion Meetings

South Coast Stratum Rogue Stratum
Join GoToMeeting (if capable) Join GoToMeeting (if capable)
Phone: 1-312-757-3121 Phone: 1-872-240-3212
Access Code: 638-407-981 Access Code: 983-517-709
July 22, 2020 July 23, 2020
9:00am - 12:30 pm 9:00am - 12:30 pm

Welcome, Introductions, Review Agenda and Procedures

Addressing Climate Change in the RSP

Desired and Conservation Status

Management Category: Research and Monitoring

Management Category: Outreach/Enforcement

Break (5 minutes)

Management Category: Facilities

Further Discussion: Tabled Items

Inter-Stratum Coordination

Stakeholder Questions and Comments

Next Steps

Adjourn



https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/638407981
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/983517709

