

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND WILDLIFE

Rogue-South Coast Multi-Species Conservation and Management Plan (RSP)

Stakeholder Team – Discussion Meetings

South Coast Stratum

Rogue Stratum

Join GoToMeeting (if capable)
Phone: 1-312-757-3121
Access Code: 638-407-981
July 22, 2020
9:00 am - 12:30 pm

Join GoToMeeting (if capable)
Phone: 1-872-240-3212
Access Code: 983-517-709
July 23, 2020
9:00 am - 12:30 pm

9:00 am	Welcome, Introductions, Review Agenda and Procedures
9:15 am	Addressing Climate Change in the RSP
9:30 am	Desired and Conservation Status
10:00 am	Management Category: Research and Monitoring
10:30 am	Management Category: Outreach/Enforcement
11:00 am	Break (5 minutes)
11:05 am	Management Category: Facilities
11:35 am	Further Discussion: Tabled Items
12:05 pm	Inter-Stratum Coordination
12:10 pm	Stakeholder Questions and Comments
12:25 pm	Next Steps
12:30 pm	Adjourn